
      
 

 
Castle Day Nurseries 

 
The Memorial Hall, Purley Oaks Rd, South Croydon - 07903 915102 CR2 0NR 

 

Term Dates:  2020-2021 & 2022 

 Start date End Date Half Term 

Autumn Term 2020 Monday 7th 
September 

Friday 18th December Monday 26th 
October – Friday 
30th October 

Spring Term 2021 Wednesday6th 
January  

Tuesday 30th March Monday 15th 
February – Friday 
19th February 

Summer Term 2021 Monday 19th April Friday 23th July Monday 31st May – 
Friday 04th June 

Autumn Term 2021  Monday 6th 
September 

Friday 17th December Monday 25th 
October 21– Friday 
29th October 21 
 

Spring Term 2022 Wednesday 5th 
January 22 

5th Wednesday April 
22 

Monday 14th 
February 22 – 
Friday 18th 
February 22 
 
 

Summer Term 2022 Monday 26th April 
22 

Friday 22nd July 22 Monday 30st May 22 
– Friday 03rd June22 

 

 

 

 



      
 

 
Castle Day Nurseries 

 
The Memorial Hall, Purley Oaks Rd, South Croydon - 07903 915102 CR2 0NR 

 

Bank Holidays 2021:   

Friday 1st January – New Year's Day. 
Friday 2nd April – Good Friday. 
Monday 5th April – Easter Monday. 
May Bank Holidays 2nd May- Nursery Closed  
Monday 30th August – Summer bank holiday. 
 


